Host: Brownsburg
Certified By: Todd Maiden at 2/24/2026 9:41P ET

Location: Brownsburg
Date: 2/24/2026 at 6:00pm
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William Armstrong
Eli Gessner
Peyton White
Rheid Busby
Jacob Shelnutt
Gabriel Hall

Cyrus Gurnon
Isaiah Shultz

Sam Woolwine
Tryston Sauer

Eli West

Owen Willing
Alexander Kendrick
Sam Rogers
Sheldon Smith
Lederrion Wisdom
Marco Ponce
Logan Elbert
Mark Liston

Liam Wood

Fountain Central

Plainfield

Terre Haute South Vigo

Plainfield

Franklin Central
Greenfield-Central
Greencastle
Heritage Christian
North Montgomery
Crawfordsville
Centerville
Franklin Central
Greenfield-Central
North Montgomery
Centerville

Ben Davis

Ben Davis

Heritage Christian

Indianapolis Cardinal Ritter

Brownsburg

Judges: 7

Dives: 11
Divers: 20

474.45
429.05
401.50
397.20
393.45
370.75
354.60
353.95
342.45
338.20
331.45
321.15
217.25
211.45
205.10
201.25
188.45
169.75
163.15

161.90



