



Host: **Brownsburg**

Certified By: **Todd Maiden** at **2/24/2026 9:41P ET**

Location: **Brownsburg**

Date: **2/24/2026 at 6:00pm**

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 20

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	William Armstrong	Fountain Central	474.45
2	Eli Gessner	Plainfield	429.05
3	Peyton White	Terre Haute South Vigo	401.50
4	Rheid Busby	Plainfield	397.20
5	Jacob Shelnutt	Franklin Central	393.45
6	Gabriel Hall	Greenfield-Central	370.75
7	Cyrus Gurnon	Greencastle	354.60
8	Isaiah Shultz	Heritage Christian	353.95
9	Sam Woolwine	North Montgomery	342.45
10	Tryston Sauer	Crawfordsville	338.20
11	Eli West	Centerville	331.45
12	Owen Willing	Franklin Central	321.15
13	Alexander Kendrick	Greenfield-Central	217.25
14	Sam Rogers	North Montgomery	211.45
15	Sheldon Smith	Centerville	205.10
16	Lederrion Wisdom	Ben Davis	201.25
17	Marco Ponce	Ben Davis	188.45
18	Logan Elbert	Heritage Christian	169.75
19	Mark Liston	Indianapolis Cardinal Ritter	163.15
20	Liam Wood	Brownsburg	161.90